			4	- 12	-02	AMI CONTRACTOR		
	STITUTE M PTO-1595	04-18-2002		ER SHE	EET	U.S. D	PARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office	
, 011	WIT 10-1393			NLY				
-	To the Honorat	102059447					uments or copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(les).				. Name	anu adur	ress of receiving	j pany(ies).	
AMHERST SYSTEMS, INC.  4-11-02				Name: United States Air Force				
Addi		×744	10 Ir	Internal Address: AFMC LO/JAZ				
3.	Nature of conve	eyance:		Street Ado	droce:	2240 B Street	t Poom 100	
	☐ Assignment	□ Merger	١	olieel Aut	JIESS.		, ROOM TOU	
	☐ Security Agr	Security Agreement 🔲 Change of N	ne C	City:	Wright	t-Patterson Air	Force Base	
	⊠ Other	Confirmatory License	-	`tata:	Obia		7in: 45 422 7100	
			) 5	State:	Ohio 		Zip: 45433-7109	
Exe	cution Date(s):	6 March 2002	_					
$\boxtimes$	This instrument	should be recorded on the governme	n-					
	tal register in accordance with 37 CFR 7.1(e)(1).			Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No				
4.	Application num	nber(s) or patent number(s):				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
, ,	• •					. 15 15		
	If this document i	s being filed together with a new applicat	ion, the	execution	n date of th	e application is:		
	A. Patent Appli	cation No.(s):	B	B. Patent No.(s):				
		09/722,249						
		Additional numbers	, s attache	d? □ Ye	es ⊠ No			
5.		ess of party to whom correspondence				applications and	patents involved:	
concerning document should be mailed:								
						1		
Nar	ne:	Fredric L. Sinder		T	( (07.0	ED 0 44)	Φ 0	
Inte	rnal Address:	AFMC LO/JAZ	_   /		•	FR 3.41)		
Stre	eet Address:	2240 B Street, Room 100			inclosed		Not applicable	
	_		·   a			it to be record CFR 3.41(b)).	ed is not an instrume it	
City	r Wright:	-Patterson Air Force Base	-   a	mecung	title (57	O111 3.41( <i>b))</i> .		
		ZIP: 45433-7109	- 8	B. Depos	sit accour	nt number:		
Sta	. Onio	ZIF. 40400-7707	-	(Attach du	uplicate co	py of this page if	paying by deposit account)	
		DO NOT		`	·			
		DO NOT	USE I	IIIS SFA	ICL .			
9.	Statement and	signature.						
	To the best of rocopy of the orig	my knowledge and belief, the foregoir inal document.	g inforr	mation is	true and	correct and any	attached copy is a tru ?	
		T	) 0		$\mathcal Q$			
Fredric L. Sinder			$\underline{\vee}$	ignature		<del></del>	3/29/2002	
Name of person signing							Date	
	Tot	al number of pages including cover shee	t, attach	iments, ar	nd docume	ent:		

PATENT REEL: 012790 FRAME: 0402

CONFIRMATORY INSTRUMENT							
Items Marked with an Asterisk (*) must be Filled to by Contractor							
1. NAME OF CONTRACTOR *	2. CONTRACT NO. *						
AMHERST SYSTEMS, INC.	F08630-98-C-0010						
3. TITLE OF INVENTION *							
DYNAMICALLY RECONFIGURABLE CMOS IMAGERS FOR AN ACTIVE VISION SYSTEM							
4. NAME OF INVENTOR (s) *							
Bedabrata Pain, Guang Yang							
5. SERIAL NO. <b>器</b> 09/722,249	6. FILING DATE 23 11/22/00						
The invention identified above is a "Subject Invention" under Patent Rights Clause 52.227-12, included in Contract NoF 08630-98-C-0010* with the United States Air Force.  This document is confirmatory of the paid-up license granted to the Government under this contract in this invention, patent application, and any resulting patent, and of all other rights acquired by the Government by the referenced clause.  The Government is hereby granted an irrevocable power to inspect and make copies of the above-identified patent application.							
ATTEST * Make of Newyol.  Execution Date* 6MARO2	BY (Signature of Contractor)*  Mark R Karymout  TITLE OF CONTRACTOR*  Contracts Manager  BUSINESS ADDRESS* Amherst Systems, Inc. 30 Wilson Road Buffalo NY 14221						

PATENT REEL: 012790 FRAME: 0403